Jacqueline Aqui Med/Onc nurse Apprentice hours for April 2023

CHANGE

HEALTHCARE

Original Timesheet Activity by Work Date

AQUI, JACQUELINE (110003682) Policy Profile: Nonexempt 02 and HS Entity AOS

AQUI, JACQUELINE
(110003682) Policy Profile:
Nonexempt 02 and HS Entity
A Totals

Totals

Work Date

04/07/2023
04/21/2023
04/26/2023
04/28/2023

Pay Code

Preceples
Preceples
Men-Productive

Preceptes

Home Dept

B083
6083
6083
6083

Work Dept

6011
6063
6063
6083

Work Pos

457C
457C
457C
457C

06:53
06:53
07:45
06:53

Out

1931
1928
08:30
1524

Carson Tahoe Regional Healthcare

Hours  Amt Total Hours

12,00
12,00

0.75
12,00

36.75

36.75



